
Division of Academic Affairs 
and Workforce Development 

2024-2026 Degree Plan 

SOCIOLOGY CONCENTRATION 
Associate of General Studies Degree 

Student Name: ________________________________ Banner ID Number: ______________________ 
FRESHMAN YEAR 

Course 
Prefix 

Course 
Number 

Course Title Credit 
Hour 

Grade Term Substitute (S) 
or 

Transfer (T) 

Transfer 
Institution 

SENL 101S Freshman English I 3 
MATH 136S Contemporary Math 3 
SBIO 101S General Biology 3 
MUSC 200S Enjoyment of Music  OR 3 
SFIA 101S Understanding the Arts 
SSOC 201S Introduction to Sociology 3 
FROR 120S College Success 1 
SENL 102S Freshman English II 3 
SPHY 102S Physical Science I 3 
SSOC 235S Marriage and Family 3 
SSOC 241S Minorities in America 3 

SOPHOMORE YEAR 
CMPS 101S Introduction to Computer 

Concepts 
3 

SPSY 201S General Psychology 3 
SPOL 201S American Government 3 
SENL 216S, 232S American, Introduction, World 3 

220S or 240S African or English Literature 
SHIS 201S American History   OR 3 
SHIS 101S History of Western 

Civilization 
SSOC 211S Modern Social Problems 3 
SPOL 211S State and Local Government 3 
SCOM 201S Public Speaking 3 
SOCL 241S Urban Sociology 3 
SOCL 251S Cultural Anthropology 3 

*Free Elective 3 
1st :

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS: 61 

Approved by: 

_________________________________________ ______________________ 

Student’s Signature         Date 

_________________________________________ ______________________ 

Advisor’s Signature         Date 

_________________________________________ ______________________ 

       Division Head’s Signature        Date 
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